  PS2X3 and PS4X3 SERIES
Release Date:
12/1/2011
Revision:
2.01
ADVANCED Motion Controls · 3805 Calle Tecate, Camarillo, CA, 93012
ph# 805-389-1935 · fx# 805-389-1165· www.a-m-c.com
Page 1 of 5
Power Supplies
Model
Number
DC Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Isolation
Drives
Accomodated
PS2X3W24 24 VDC 12 A 300 W YES 2
PS4X3W24 24 VDC 12 A 300 W YES 4
PS2X3W48 48 VDC 6 A 300 W YES 2
PS4X3W48 48 VDC 6 A 300 W YES 4
PS2X3W72 72 VDC 3 A 220 W YES 2
120 VAC Single Phase Input
PS2X3W96 96 VDC 3 A 300 W YES 2
PS2X3H24 24 VDC 12 A 300 W YES 2
PS2X3H48 48 VDC 6 A 300 W YES 2
PS4X3H48 48 VDC 6 A 300 W YES 4
PS2X3H72 72 VDC 3 A 220 W YES 2
240 VAC Single Phase Input
PS2X3H96 96 VDC 3 A 300 W YES 2
PS2X3x24,48,72,96 PS4X3x24,48
Description  Features
 Multiple Primary Windings: Either 120 VAC or 240
VAC, 50/60 Hz Operation